
Shaheed Major Harminderpal Singh (Shaurya Chakara) Government 
College Sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagar 

Sr. No. 

1 

4 

3 Associate Professor 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

18 
19 

20 
21 

22 

23 
24 

25 

Principal 
Professor 

26 
27 

Assistant Professor 

15 Senior Lecture Assistant 

Name of Post 

Part Tinme Lecturer 

Guest Faculty 

17 Tabla Instructor 

Librarian 
Suprintendent 

Hostel Suprintendent 
Pharmacy 
Steno Typist 
Junior Assistant/ Clerk 
Gasman 
Store Keeper 

Junior Lecture Assistant 

|Library Restorar 
Senion Lab Attendent 

Lab. Attendent 
Peon 

Sweaper 
Chokidar 

|Library Attendent 
Mali 
Beldar 

2018-19 

Waterman Cum Mali 

Total 

Sanctioned 
Posts 

1 

60 

1 

1 

5 
1 

1 

3 

2 

3 
2 
1 

2 

107 

Total Filled 
Post 

-o 

21 

0 

1 
1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

3 

1 

62 

GuestClass-IV (DC 
Faculty Rate - PIA 

(PTA Fund) 

20 

0 

0 

0 

20 

Fund) 

|ooooOooooOoOooOooN 

2 
1 

8 

Purly 
Vacant 

Principalyt 

2 

2 

1 

0 

17 

SMHP^SCV, Govt. College, 
Sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagary 



Shaheed Major Harminderpal Singh (Shaurya Chakara) Government College Sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagar 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

4 

6 

3 Associate Professor 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Principal 
Professor 

Name of Post 

Assistant Professor 

Part Time Lecturer 
Guest Faculty 
Librarian 
Suprintendent 
Hostel Suprintendent 

Pharmacy 
Steno Typist 

Junior Assistant/ Clerk 

Gasman 
Store Keeper 
Senior Lecture 
Assistant 

Junior Lecture 
Assistant 

Tabla Instructor 
Library Restorar 
Senion Lab Attendent 
Lab. Atendent 

Peon 

Sweaper 
Chokidar 
|Library Altendent 
Mali 
Beldar 

27 Waterman Cum Mali 

2019-20 

Total 

Sanctioned 
Posts 

60 

1 

1 

5 

1 

1 

3 

7 

2 
1 

1 

4 

3 

2 
1 

2 
1 

1 

107 

Total Fild 

Post 

1 

21 

7 
6 

1 

1 

1 

5 

1 

1 

3 

5 

1 

1 

3 

61 

Guest Class-IV (DC 
Faculty Rate - PTA 

(PTA Fund) Fund) 

0 

0 

19 

oolooOooooo 

19 

0 

2 

1 

Purly 
Vacant 

Priheipd y 

6 

1 

0 

2 

2 
1 

5 

19 

SMHPSSCV, Govt. College, 
Sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagar. 



Sr. No. 

1 

2 

4 

6 

Shaheed Major Harminderpal Singh (Shaurya Chakara) Government 
College Sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagar 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Principal 
Professor 
Associate Professor 

Name of Post 

|Assistant Professor 
Part Time Lecturer 

Guest Faculty 
Librarian 

|Suprintendent 
Hostel Suprintendent 
Pharmacy 
Steno Typist 
Junior Assistant/ Clerk 

Gasman 
Store Keeper 
Senior Lecture 

Assistant 
Junior Lecture 

Assistant 

Tabla Instructor 

|Library Restorar 
Senion Lab Attendent 
Lab Attendent 
Peon 

Sweaper 
Chokidar 

|Library Attendent 
Mali 
Beldar 
Waterman Cum Mali 

Total 

2020-21 

Total Sanctioned 
Posts 

60 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

1 

1 

3 

7 

2 
1 

4 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

107 

Total Fild 
Pos! 

20 

0 

1 

3 

5 

0 
1 

1 

3 

1 

0 

60 

Guest 

Faculty 
(PIA 
Fund) 

19 

0 
0 

0 

19 

Class-IV (DC 

Prihcipal, 

Rate -PTA Purly Vacant 
Fund) 

0 

0 

0 

2 

1 

1 

1 

7 

1 

1 

2 

2 
1 

5 

20 

SMHPSSCV, Govt. College, 
Sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagar. 



Shaheed Major Harminderpal Singh (S.C.V.) Government College, 
Sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagar 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

20 

21 

22 

Puncipal 
Professor 

25 

26 

Associate Professor 

27 

Assistant Professor 
Part Time Lecturer 

Guest Faculty 
Librarian 
Suprintendent 
Hostel Suprintendent 

Name of Post 

Pharmacy 
Steno Typist 

Junior Assistant/ Clerk 

Gasman 

18 |Library Restorar 

19 Senion Lab Attendent 

Store Keeper 
Senior Lecture Assistant 

|Junior Lecture Assistant 
Tabla Instructor 

23 Chokidar 

Lab. Attendent 

Peon 

|Sweaper 
24 |Library Attendent 

|Mali 

Beldar 

2021-22 

Waterman Cun Mali 

Total 

Total 

Sanctioned 
Posts 

1 

64 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

1 

3 

7 

2 

6 

4 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

111 

Total Fild 

Post 

20 

7 

7 

0 

0 

5 

1 

1 

3 

3 

3 

0 

59 

Guest 

Faculty 
(PIA Fund) 

0 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

20 

Prhcida 

Class-IV 

(DC Rate 
PTA 

Fund) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

1 

2 

Purly 
Vacant 

1 

4 

2 

1 

3 

1 

0 

24 

SMHPSSCV, Govt. College, 
Sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagar. 



Shaheed Major Harminderpal Singh (S.C.V.) Government College, Sahibzada Ajit 

Sr 

No. 

1 Principal 

3 

2 Protessor/Associate 

4 

Name of Post 

Protessor: Assistant 

Professor 

Librarian 

5 Office Superintendent 

Hostel Superintendent (Boy's 

|Hostel) 

6 Pharmacist 
7 Gas Man 

12 

8 Steno Typiest 

13 

9 Store Keepar 
10 Clerk 
11 Junior Assistant 

Senior Lecturer 
ASSIstant 

|Jurior Lecluret 

Assistant 

14 Tabla tnstructor 
15 |Library Reslorar 

16 Senior Lab Atandent 

17Lab. Attandent 
18 Library Attandent 
19 Mali 
20 Peon 
21 Beldar 

22 Chokidar 

23 |Sweeper 
24 |Waterman-Cun-Mali 

Total 

Sanctioned Post 

1 

67 

1 

4 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

7 

2 

1 

6 

1 

2 

4 

2 

Singh Nagar 
2022-23 

3 

1 

114 

Regular 
Filled 

1 

26 

1 

0 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

2 

0 

1 

3 

0 

50 

Part Time 

Filled 

7 

0 

0 

0 

7 

Guest 

Faculity 

19 

0 

0 

olo o ooloolololo 

PTA Kirti |Pure Vacant 

15 

ooooooo 

1 

0 

1 

1 

19 21 

7 

0 

1 

oll 

5 

2 

1 

3 

2 

24 

Princioat4 

Renarks 

SMHPS`Cy, Govt. College, 
Sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagar. 
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